MON - TH

oAN-3PM Neporent Cafe

FRI

8 AM.-2:30 P.M.

MENU

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES BAGELS
ADD VEGETABLES TO ANY BREAKFAST SANDW!ICH GLUTEN FREE BAGEL AVAILABLE (@@ 0 )
VEGETABLES AVAILABLE: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION W/ CREAM CHEESE @ $3.49
ADD HOTHONEY| $1.29
ADD AVOCADO | $2.29 W/ PEANUTBUTTER " O ® $3.49
EGG, CHEESE,ANDBACON ©@  $6.49 W/BUTTER O® $2.59
EGG, CHEESE, AND SAUSAGE ©  $6.49 W/ VEGGIE @ OR

VEGAN CREAM CHEESE @ $3.89
EGG AND CHEESE @ $5.29 CONTAINS COCONUT

SIDES

YOGURT PARFAIT $4.79

NOW SERVING OTHER ITEMS
PRICED AS MARKED
AVOCADO!
Complete Ingredient and allergen information is available upon

. . 2

ADD AVOCADO TO ;equte)st. C;ot f(;)od allergies? L.TtbL:s know before you order. Gluten (M% Offieital Sl Dk off Sracse Unfvarsiay
ree bread and wraps are available.

ANY SANDWICH! + $2.29




MON - TH

oAN-3PM Neporent Cafe

FRI

MENU
8 AM.-2:30P.M.

LUNCH

CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP 9.39 GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 7.99

WHITE WRAP WITH CRISPY CHICKEN, MIXED

GREENS,ROASTED PEPPER, CARAMELIZED

ONION, AVOCADO SMASH, SPICY MAYO CHICKEN TENDERS (4) 7.69
SAUCE CHOICES: CHICK’N DIPP'N SAUCE, HONEY

BURGER 6.89 MUSTARD, BLUE CHEESE, RANCH, OR BBQ

SELECT: BEEF, TURKEY, BEYOND BURGER (ADD $2.99) () MOZZARELLA STICKS (4) 6.29

ADD | $0.50: AMERICAN, SWISS, CHEDDAR

HOUSE SALAD Ve 12 FRENCHFRIES @) @ 3.99

MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBERS, TOMATO, RED

ONION, CROUTONS, HOUSE VINAIGRETTE SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES 3.99

ADD: GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN | $6 VG

FIVE CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE 659  ADDTOANY ITEM

00O B HOT HONEY (+$1.29) M’
N/'

ADD: TOMATO | $0.49 BACON|$2.59 ) AVOCADO (+2.29)




Neporent Café

ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

Caffeé Latte

Cappuccino

Café Mocha

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
lced Coffee

Freshly Brewed Coffee (Regular or Decaf)
Shaken Espresso
Flavored Shaken Espresso
Café Americano

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

TEA

London Fog
Honey Citrus Mint Tea
Matcha Latte

BOX OF COFFEE
Traveler 20.00

GRANDE

545
5.45
5.75
5.95
6.25
3.95
2.95
4.45
6.25
4.45
4.45
5.25

GRANDE

5.25
5.25
545

VENTI

5.75
5.75
6.25
6.25
6.45
4.75
3.25
4.95
6.75
4.95
4.95
5.65

VENTI

5.65
5.65
5.65

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request
STARBUCKS and the Starbucks logo are used under license by Nestle. © Starbucks Corporation.



Neporent Café

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA
Shaken Iced Tea

Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Teaq, Iced Green Tea

Shaken Iced Tea with Lemonade
Matcha Lemonade

Chai Latte
Hot Brewed Tea Filter Bags

Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush,
Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus, Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®

ICED BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Acai Refresher
Mango Dragonfruit Refresher
Refresher with Lemonade

Refresher Drink
Made with coconut milk

FRAPPUCCINO®

BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee: Coffee / Caramel / Mocha / White Mocha
Creme (coffee-free): Vanilla Bean / Green Tea / Strawberry

Caramel Ribbon Crunch Frappucino

GRANDE
3.95

4.25
4.65
545
3.75

GRANDE

4.95
495
5.65
545

GRANDE

5.75
5.75
6.25

VENTI
4.25

495
5.25
5.65
3.95

VENTI

5.45
545
5.95
5.65

VENTI

6.25
6.25
6.75

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request
STARBUCKS and the Starbucks logo are used under license by Nestle. © Starbucks Corporation.



Neporent Café

SEASONAL SELECTIONS

Seasonal Refresher

Seasonal Refresher with Lemonade
Seasonal Frappucino

Seasonal Latte

Seasonal Cold Foam Cold Brew
Seasonal Macchiato

Seasonal Hot Chocolate

COLD BREW

Cold Brew
Cold Brew with Vanilla Sweet Cream

Cold Brew with Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Foam

NITRO COLD BREW

Nidge)
Nitro with Vanilla Sweet Cream
Nitro with Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Foam

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

Sweet Cream 1.25
Seasonal / Specialty Cold Foam 1.25
Non-Dairy Sweet Cream 1.45
Non-Dairy Cold Foam 1.45

Espresso Shot
Flavor (Regular or Sugar-Free)

GRANDE

5.95
6.45
6.25
6.45
545
6.25
5.25

GRANDE

4.75
4.95
5.25

GRANDE

5.75
5.95
5.95

1.25
.80 Each

VENTI

6.45
6.95
6.75
6.95
5.65
6.75
5.65

VENTI

5.25
5.25
545

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request

STARBUCKS and the Starbucks logo are used under license by Nestle. © Starbucks Corporation.



