# Neporent Cafe

#### **ALL DAY BREAKFAST**

#### BREAKFAST SANDWICHES (1) (1)

ADD VEGETABLES TO ANY BREAKFAST SANDWICH VEGETABLES AVAILABLE: LETTUCE, TOMATO, ONION ADD HOTHONEY | \$1.29 ADD AVOCADO | \$2.29

EGG, CHEESE, AND BACON (D) \$6.49

EGG AND CHEESE VE \$5.29

EGG, CHEESE, AND SAUSAGE \$6.49



### **NOW SERVING AVOCADO!**

ADD AVOCADO TO ANY SANDWICH! + \$2.29 BAGELS (1) (1) (1) (2) (3)

GLUTEN FREE BAGEL AVAILABLE ( @ VE ( ) )

W/ CREAM CHEESE 1 To VI \$3.49

W/ PEANUT BUTTER 🕖 🕖 🌝 \$3.49

W/BUTTER 🛍 📭 \$2.59

W/ VEGGIE 1 OR

\$3.89 **VEGAN CREAM CHEESE** 

CONTAINS COCONUT

**SIDES** 

**YOGURT PARFAIT** (1) \$4.79

**OTHER ITEMS** 

PRICED AS MARKED

Complete Ingredient and allergen information is available upon request. Got food allergies? Let us know before you order. Gluten free bread and wraps are available.





### Neporent Cafe MENU

#### LUNCH

CHICKEN AVOCADO WRAP (§) Ø (6) 9.39 WHITE WRAP WITH CRISPY CHICKEN, MIXED GREENS, ROASTED PEPPER, CARAMELIZED ONION, AVOCADO SMASH, SPICY MAYO BURGER (§) Ø (h) (h) (s)

SELECT: BEEF, TURKEY, BEYOND BURGER (ADD \$2.99) VE ADD | \$0.50: AMERICAN, SWISS, CHEDDAR

6.89

12

HOUSE SALAD (§) Ø 🛍 🚾 MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBERS, TOMATO, RED ONION, CROUTONS, HOUSE VINAIGRETTE ADD: GRILLED OR CRISPY CHICKEN | \$6

**FIVE CHEESE GRILLED CHEESE** 6.59 **₩ Ø M VE** 

ADD: TOMATO | \$0.49 BACON | \$2.59 P

**GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH** 7.99 CHICKEN TENDERS (4) 👸 🕖 7.69 SAUCE CHOICES: CHICK'N DIPP'N SAUCE, HONEY MUSTARD, BLUE CHEESE, RANCH, OR BBQ **MOZZARELLA STICKS (4)** 6.29 FRENCH FRIES Ø VG 3.99 **SWEET POTATO WAFFLE FRIES** 3.99 Ø VG

**ADD TO ANY ITEM** 

HOT HONEY (+\$1.29)

AVOCADO (+2.29)



### Neporent Café

#### ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE

Caffè Latte

Cappuccino

Café Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

White Chocolate Mocha

Iced Coffee

Freshly Brewed Coffee (Regular or Decaf)

Shaken Espresso

Flavored Shaken Espresso

Café Americano

Hot Chocolate

White Hot Chocolate

#### TEA

London Fog Honey Citrus Mint Tea

Matcha Latte

#### **BOX OF COFFEE**

Traveler

20.00

#### **GRANDE** VENTI

5.45	5.75
5.45	5.75
5.75	6.25
5.95	6.25
6.25	6.45
3.95	4.75
2.95	3.25
4.45	4.95
6.25	6.75
4.45	4.95
4.45	4.95
5.25	5.65

#### **GRANDE VENTI**

5.25	5.65
5.25	5.65
5.45	5.65





## Neporent Café

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA	GRANDE	VENTI	
Shaken Iced Tea	3.95	4.25	
Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Tea, Iced Green Tea			
Shaken Iced Tea with Lemonade	4.25	4.95	
Matcha Lemonade	4.65	5.25	
Chai Latte	5.45	5.65	
Hot Brewed Tea Filter Bags	3.75	3.95	
Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush,			
Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus, Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice			

#### **STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®**

ICED BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)	GRANDE	VENTI
Strawberry Acai Refresher	4.95	5.45
Mango Dragonfruit Refresher	4.95	5.45
Refresher with Lemonade	5.65	5.95
Refresher Drink	5.45	5.65
Made with coconut milk		

#### **FRAPPUCCINO®**

BLENDED BEVERAGES	GRANDE	VENTI
Coffee: Coffee / Caramel / Mocha / White Mocha	5.75	6.25
Creme (coffee-free): Vanilla Bean / Green Tea / Strawberry	5.75	6.25
Caramel Ribbon Crunch Francucino	6.25	6.75





## Neporent Café

SEASONAL SELECTION	ONS		GRANDE	VENT
Seasonal Refresher			5.95	6.45
Seasonal Refresher with Lemonac	le		6.45	6.95
Seasonal Frappucino			6.25	6.75
Seasonal Latte			6.45	6.95
Seasonal Cold Foam Cold Brew			5.45	5.65
Seasonal Macchiato			6.25	6.75
Seasonal Hot Chocolate			5.25	5.65
COLD BREW			GRANDE	VENT
Cold Brew			4.75	5.25
Cold Brew with Vanilla Sweet Cre	eam		4.95	5.25
Cold Brew with Vanilla Sweet Cre	eam Cold Foar	n	5.25	5.45
NITRO COLD BREW			GRANDE	
Nitro			5.75	
Nitro with Vanilla Sweet Cream			5.95	
Nitro with Vanilla Sweet Cream C	old Foam		5.95	
CUSTOMIZATIONO	PTIONS			
Sweet Cream	1.25	Espresso Shot	1.25	
Seasonal / Specialty Cold Foam	1.25	Flavor (Regular or Sugar-Free)	.80 Each	

1.45

1.45

Non-Dairy Sweet Cream

Non-Dairy Cold Foam



